Hawk's Nest Menu

Call-in orders welcome! 229-226-1621 ext. 1019
Open Monday - Thursday 8:00 am - 7:00 pm

BREAKFAST

Breakfast Special:

2 Eggs, Toast, Grits, Bacon $3.75
Bacon, Egg and Cheese on Toast $3.00
Bacon, Egg and Cheese on Bagel $3.50
Bacon, Egg and Cheese on Croissant $3.50
Sausage, Egg and Cheese on Toast $3.00
Sausage, Egg and Cheese on Bagel $3.50
Sausage, Egg and Cheese on Croissant $3.50
French Toast $3.00
Hash Brown $1.00
Toast $1.00
Biscuit $1.00
Funnel Fries $1.99
Bagel $1.75

LUNCH & SUPPER

Plain Burger $3.29
Plain Double Burger $4.49
Cheese Burger $3.69
Double Cheese Burger $4.89
Philly Cheese Steak $5.99
Chicken Philly $4.99
Steak Pita $5.99
Chicken Pita $4.99
Popcorn Chicken (Spicy or Plain) $2.99
Chicken Tenders $3.99
Hot Wings $0.89
Fried Chicken Sandwich $4.69
Grilled Chicken Sandwich $4.69
Sub Sandwich (Turkey, Ham) $4.49
Club Sandwich (Ham and Turkey) $4.99
BLT Sandwich $3.39
Grilled Cheese $2.29
Sandwich (Ham, Turkey) $3.99
Veggie Burger $3.99
Chicken Quesadilla $4.99

Steak Quesadilla $5.99



SIDES

Small Fry

Large Fry

Sweet Potato Fry
Tater Tots

Onion Rings
Fried Mushrooms
Cheese Sticks
Fried Okra

Egg Roll
Jalapeno Popper
Fried Pickles
Cheese Curds

SALADS & WRAPS

Chicken Salad Sandwich
Chicken Salad Scoop
Chicken Caesar Wrap
Large Salad

Small Salad

Grilled Chicken Salad
Chef Salad

DRINKS

Bottled Drinks
Fountain Drinks
Tea

Coffee

$1.99
$2.69
$2.69
$1.99
$2.79
$2.69
$3.49
$1.99
$1.99
$0.50
$1.99
$2.69

$4.49
$3.99
$4.99
$4.99
$2.99
$6.29
$6.29

Prices vary
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75



