Hawk's Nest Menu

Call-in orders welcome! 229-226-1621 ext. 1019 Open Monday - Thursday 8:00 am - 7:00 pm

BREAKFAST

Breakfast Special:	
2 Eggs, Toast, Grits, Bacon	\$3.75
Bacon, Egg and Cheese on Toast	\$3.00
Bacon, Egg and Cheese on Bagel	\$3.50
Bacon, Egg and Cheese on Croissant	\$3.50
Sausage, Egg and Cheese on Toast	\$3.00
Sausage, Egg and Cheese on Bagel	\$3.50
Sausage, Egg and Cheese on Croissant	\$3.50
French Toast	\$3.00
Hash Brown	\$1.00
Toast	\$1.00
Biscuit	\$1.00
Funnel Fries	\$1.99
Bagel	\$1.75

LUNCH & SUPPER

Plain Burger	\$3.29
Plain Double Burger	\$4.49
Cheese Burger	\$3.69
Double Cheese Burger	\$4.89
Philly Cheese Steak	\$5.99
Chicken Philly	\$4.99
Steak Pita	\$5.99
Chicken Pita	\$4.99
Popcorn Chicken (Spicy or Plain)	\$2.99
Chicken Tenders	\$3.99
Hot Wings	\$0.89
Fried Chicken Sandwich	\$4.69
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$4.69
Sub Sandwich (Turkey, Ham)	\$4.49
Club Sandwich (Ham and Turkey)	\$4.99
BLT Sandwich	\$3.39
Grilled Cheese	\$2.29
Sandwich (Ham, Turkey)	\$3.99
Veggie Burger	\$3.99
Chicken Quesadilla	\$4.99
Steak Quesadilla	\$5.99

SIDES

Small Fry	\$1.99
Large Fry	\$2.69
Sweet Potato Fry	\$2.69
Tater Tots	\$1.99
Onion Rings	\$2.79
Fried Mushrooms	\$2.69
Cheese Sticks	\$3.49
Fried Okra	\$1.99
Egg Roll	\$1.99
Jalapeno Popper	\$0.50
Fried Pickles	\$1.99
Cheese Curds	\$2.69

SALADS & WRAPS

Chicken Salad Sandwich	\$4.49
Chicken Salad Scoop	\$3.99
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$4.99
Large Salad	\$4.99
Small Salad	\$2.99
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$6.29
Chef Salad	\$6.29

DRINKS

Bottled Drinks	Prices vary
Fountain Drinks	\$1.75
Tea	\$1.75
Coffee	\$1.75